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PROGRAM KEY

Agriculture and Food Security

Economic Recovery and Market
Systems

Food Assistance

Health

Humanitarian Coordination
and Information Management

Humanitarian Air Service

Infrastructure

Logistics and Relief Commodities

USAID/OFDA          USAID/FFP          State/PRM

Mine Risk Education

Multi-Sector Assistance

Nutrition

Protection

Rapid Response Fund (RRF)

Ready-to-Use Therapeutic Food

Refugee Assistance

Shelter and Settlements

Water, Sanitation, and Hygiene

* Includes sub-awards under USAID/OFDA’s IOM-managed RRF.
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Uganda
~1,053,600

Kenya
~113,000DRC

~90,800

CAR
~2,200

Ethiopia
~435,400

Maban County camps
~143,100Yida and Ajuong

area camps
~116,200

Sudan 
~768,000

(Includes unconfirmed
refugee and nomadic

populations.)

Abyei Area
~9,300

~247,700

~391,000
~80,600

~50,100

~541,700

~102,800

~139,100

~160,700

~95,300

~28,100

IDPs by State

Refugees

#

#
Other Displaced
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* Final sovereignty status of Abyei Area pending negotiations between South Sudan and Sudan.  IPC information unavailable for Abyei Area.

The boundaries, names, and data used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the U.S. Government.
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